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USERNAME => s111271

DGN FILE => od-65_SQ-005a.dgn
RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT 0000 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 00000000001BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

03 Pla 65 R11.9/R24.1

"ROUTE 65 BYPASS PROJECT."

FROM THE SAME CONSTRUCTION PROJECT,

THE VARIOUS TYPES OF PROJECT PLAN SHEETS

THIS EXAMPLE IS ONE OF MANY EXAMPLES OF

L x D AREA
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PANELSIZE
PANEL

ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL QUANTITIES
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L
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CALIFORNIA 65 (ROUTE MARKER) 24 x 25 4.17 GREEN WHITEIII XIII9

DIRECTIONAL ARROW XIIIWHITEIIIGREEN2.1921 x 15 3

DIRECTIONAL ARROW 21 x 15 2.19 XGREEN III WHITE III4

NORTH 21 x 9 1.31 GREEN III WHITE III X1

SOUTH 21 x 9 1.31 XGREEN III WHITE III7

SOUTH XIIIWHITEIIIGREEN26 x 12 1

FREEWAY ENTRANCE 48 x 30 GREEN WHITEIII XIII7

48 x 42 14.00 GREEN III WHITE IX XFERRARI RANCH ROAD

WEST WISE ROAD 36 x 42 10.50 IXWHITEIIIGREEN X

WEST WISE ROAD 132 x 60 55.00 GREEN III WHITE IX X

1

2

1

78 x 42 22.75 GREEN WHITE
MARYSVILLE
ROSEVILLE

TO 65

EXIT 313 WITH ARROW 48 x 60 20.00 GREEN III WHITE III X

132 x 78
NEXT EXIT

DOWNTOWN LINCOLN
71.50 GREEN WHITEIV IX X

66 x 48RIGHT LANE MUST EXIT 22.00 WHITE BLACKIII X

1

1

1

1

36 x 36RIGHT LANE FREEWAY ONLY 9.00 WHITE III BLACK X

42 x 18 5.25 WHITE BLACKIIINO PED CROSSING USE CROSSWALK

36 x 30 7.50 WHITE III BLACK XINTERSECTION LANE CONTROL 2

36 x 36 9.00 WHITE III BLACK XINTERSECTION LANE CONTROL

INTERSECTION LANE CONTROL 36 x 36 9.00 WHITE III BLACK X2

1

1

1

LEFT TURN YIELD ON GREEN 36 x 45 WHITE III
BLACK

GREEN III
X2

36 x 161 CAR PER GREEN EACH LANE 4.00 WHITE III BLACK X2

24 x 24 4.00 WHITE BLACKIIIBIKE LANE 1

24 x 18 3.00 WHITE III BLACKBIKE LANE 1

R3-18 NO U-TURN/NO LEFT TURN 24 x 24 4.00 WHITE III
RED

BLACK

III
X1

R3-18 36 x 36 9.00 WHITE III
RED

BLACK

III
XNO U-TURN/NO LEFT TURN

R4-7 24 x 30 5.00KEEP RIGHT WHITE III BLACK X3

1

R5-1 36 x 36 9.00DO NOT ENTER WHITEIXRED IX X

R5-1a 36 x 24 6.00WRONG WAY WHITEIX IXRED X

2

2

R5-10a
DRIVEN CYCLES PROHIBITED

PEDESTRIANS BICYCLES MOTOR-
30 x 36 7.50 WHITE BLACK X2

R5-10c 24 x 12PEDESTRIANS PROHIBITED 2.00 WHITE BLACK X2

R6-1L 54 x 18ONE WAY (LEFT) 6.75 WHITE BLACKIII X4

R6-1R ONE WAY (RIGHT) 54 x 18 6.75 WHITE III BLACK X3

W9-1R RIGHT LANE ENDS 48 x 48 16.00 YELLOW BLACKIII III X1

R9-3a 24 x 24NO PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 4.00 WHITE III
RED

BLACK

III
X3

W4-1R 48 x 48MERGE (RIGHT) 16.00 YELLOW IX BLACK IX X1

W4-2R LANE ENDS (RIGHT) 48 x 48 16.00 YELLOW IX IXBLACK X1

W3-3 SIGNAL AHEAD 48 x 48 16.00
BLACK

YELLOW2

OM1-3 18 x 18 2.25OBJECT MARKER YELLOW BLACK XIII1

SIGN QUANTITIES SHEET, EXAMPLE "65 SQ-5a"
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COMMENTS

PD-11

PD-32

PD-32

PD-2, -11, -32

PD-2, -11

PD-2, -11

PD-32

PD-2, -11, -32

PD-11

PD-2

PD-1

PD-3

PD-2, -11

PD-3

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-32

PD-32

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-2, -11

PD-2, -11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-11

PD-32

PD-32

PD-32

PD-11, -32

TOTAL

11.25

IX

IX

IX
IXRED, GREEN

271.51 211.25 64.75 126.50

OPTION - B

that each sign panel is located on.
This column lists the various plan sheets

SIGN DESIGNATION

G7-1(CA)

G7-1(CA)

G7-1(CA)

G28-2(65)(CA)

G43(CA)

G44(CA)

G47(CA)

G48(CA)

G48(CA)

G78(CA)

G84-3(313)(CA)

G86-5(CA)

G92(CA)

R18A(Rt)(CA)

R18B(Rt)(CA)

R49(Rt)(CA)

R61-20.1(CA)

R73-2(CA)

R73-3(CA)

R73-7(CA)

R81(CA)

R81(CA)

R89-1(1)(CA)

SUPERSEDES EXAMPLE RELEASED 07/07/11
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